19-05-25

ALL DEFECTIVE FILE 19-05-25
SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE TOKEN NO. ADVOCATE NAME

1 CRLR 26 16-05-25 10154952025 LOVEKUSH KUMAR MISHRA
2 BAIL 32 16-05-25 10086052025 ARVIND KUMAR VERMA(RECIVED)
3 A482 5 16-05-25 10073452025 SANJAY PATHAK

4 A482 204 16-05-25 10155952025 AKHILESH KUMAR MISHRA

5 ABAIL 19 16-05-25 10133252025 SAURABH KUMAR

6 BAIL 929 15-05-25 10125452025 RAMESH KUMAR PANDEY

7 BAIL 45 16-05-25 10094152025 ARYAN SRIVASTAVA (RECIVE)
8 A482 141 16-05-25 10130052025 JITENDRA SINGH

9 A482 13 16-05-25 10080752025 MANOj KUMAR TIWARI

10 CRLR 30 16-05-25 10158052025 SAURABH SINGH

11 ABAIL 13 16-05-25 10124752025 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV

12 ABAIL 31 16-05-25 10153952025 RAY SAHAB YADAV

13 BAIL 186 16-05-25 10167352025 NIRBHAY SINGH

14 ABAIL 10 16-05-25 10108152025 KRISHNA KUMAR MISHRA
15 A482 16 16-05-25 10080252025 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA

16 CRLR 14 16-05-25 10106752025 K.P. VERMA

17 A482 189 16-05-25 10150152025 GULAB CHANDRA TIWARI

18 CRLR 8 16-05-25 10094952025 BRIJ BHUSHAN PRASAD SRIVASTAVA
19 BAIL 93 16-05-25 10127452025 VIKRANT GUPTA

20 ABAIL 29 16-05-25 10151752025 NASIM UDDIN

21 A482 104 16-05-25 10117652025 NIDRA JIT SINGH

22 BAIL 81 16-05-25 10120052025 TE) OM PRAKASH GUPTA(RECIVED)
23 A482 205 16-05-25 10157452025 BIRENDRA SINGH

24 BAIL 178 16-05-25 10162552025 VIVEK MISHRA

25 BAIL 157 16-05-25 10151352025 UMA DATTA TRIPATHI

26 A482 72 16-05-25 10107852025 GAURAV KUMAR SINGH

27 CRLR 16 16-05-25 10117352025 SUJATA CHOUDHARY

28 BAIL 124 16-05-25 10139152025 SYED ALI IMAM

29 CRLR 25 16-05-25 10151552025 MAHESH KUMAR DUBEY

30 CRLA 41 16-05-25 10161552025 ALOK RANJAN TRIPATHI

31 CRLA 9 16-05-25 10096152025 SUNIL KUMAR

32 CRLA 40 16-05-25 10156152025 RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY

33 CRLR 24 16-05-25 10149452025 DEEPAK KUMAR KULSHRESTHA
36 A482 237 16-05-25 10168352025 ASHWANI KUMAR SINGH

37 BAIL 77 16-05-25 10115952025 AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH

38 BAIL 109 16-05-25 10130152025 SHAILENDRA KUMAR OJHA
39 CRLA 8 16-05-25 10095652025 RAJESH MISHRA

40 A482 112 16-05-25 10118252025 KALAMUDDIN

41 BAIL 112 16-05-25 10135452025 BISHWAJEET MUKHARJEE

42 A482 64 16-05-25 10101752025 ANOOP KUMAR DUBEY
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ABAIL
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BAIL
A482
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BAIL
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TACR
CRLA
A482
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BAIL
A482
A482
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ABAIL

54
148
a7
208
17

72
27
11
43
65
32

70
82
164
82
17
33
33
23

108
88
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194
32
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120
188

74
31
24

49
104
80
178
10

98
13
16

79
84
36
29
16
58
40
22
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32
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19
11
155
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38
131
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196
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100
10
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17-05-25
16-05-25
17-05-25
16-05-25
16-05-25
16-05-25
16-05-25
15-05-25
16-05-25
16-05-25
17-05-25
17-05-25
17-05-25

10096952025
10039352025
10148152025
10095252025
10161152025
10127052025
10072252025
10112352025
1015265225
10102552025
10160152025
10105152025
10160452025
10144452025
10241352025
10244652025
10138352025
10109552025
10119152025
10164552025
10139352025
9986252025
10162052025
10119752025
10114752025
10086352025
10164652025
10168552025
10150652025
10161852025
10089152025
10120152025
10165852025
10082352025
10107652025
10085852025
10081252025
10074752025
10167852025
10129652025
10110252025
10280552025
10100852025
10094752025
10127952025
10108952025
10115052025
10099152025
10116552025
10110352025
10087452025
10155652025
10079452025
10229552025
10215852025
10203552025
10194652025
10261152025
10086552025
10046452025
10119552025
10233752025
10269852025
10217652025
10231652025
10247952025
10149652025
10242252025
10151452025
10123752025
10117052025
10156552025
10008452025
10116252025
10116052025
10223752025
10251552025
10221152025

19-05-25

RAVINDRA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
GAURAV KUMAR SINGH
NIKLANK KUMAR JAIN
DIWAKAR SHKLA(RECIV)
RAM KUMAR PAL
KUBER SINGH YADAV

SUNIL KUMAR
ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA
SHASHANK DWIVEDI
CHANDRA KUMAR SINGH
PRANAV TIWARY
ANIL KUMAR SHUKLA
AJAY KUMAR SINGH
KARUNESH PRATAP SINGH
SARVESH KUMAR PANDEY
KAILASH NATH
ANURAG DUBEY
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
VIJAY PRAKASH CHATURVEDI
SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH
AMIT KUMAR VERMA
SURYA PRAKASH PANDEY
FAIZUL HASAN
RAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RATNESH MANI TRIPATHI
ANKIT PANDEY
SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH
DEEPAK KUMAR VERMA
OM NARAYAN PANDEY
PRADYMAN KUMAR
MANISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SIDDHARTH AGARWAL
AJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI
RAMKRIPAL YADAV
MANVENDRA NATH SINGH
ANIL KUMAR SINGH
PRASHANT DRIVEDI
RAM RA) PANDEY
ABHISHEK SINGH
ANSHU SINGH
MANOjJ KUMAR
ASHUTOSH MISHRA
ALAUDDIN
ASHISH GUPTA
AVINASH PANDEY
DEEP CHAND SINGH
MANOJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAJESH MISHRA
DILNAWAZ AHMAD KHAN
RAMANUJ TIWARI
SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA
SUNIL KUMAR UPADHYAY
VINAY KUMAR PAL
MANVENDRA SINGH
SANTOSH KUMAR
ANJALI SINGH
LAXMI SHANKAR YADAV
KUMAR ANKIT SRIVASTAVA
ANIL KUMAR SINGH
PRAKHAR SHUKLA
KAMALENDRA KUMAR MAURYA
RAHUL YADAV
AISHWARYA PRATAP SHAHI
S.P.S. CHAUHAN
SUNIL VISHAL SINGH
AMBREEN MASROOR
DR. KAMLESH KUMAR (RECIVED)
DEEPAK SINGH
RAJESH SINGH
MADHUKAR MAURYA
MOHD. MONIS
ARVIND KUMAR BARANWAL
SHIKHAR AWASTHI
GAJENDRA SINGH
VISHAL TANDON
AJEET KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
MANJU PANDEY
ABHISHE PANDEY
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A482
ABAIL
A482
A482
CRLR
A482
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A482
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
CRLR
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
CRLR
CRLR
A482
A482
CRLR
CRLA
A482
BAIL
BAIL
CRLR
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
ABAIL

100
38
50
15
39

153

114
240
15

19
27
26

102
66
73

174

172
37
11

181

138
48

12
84
179
35
53
71
17
47
104
91
26
145
158
122
97
79
225
20
57
28
10
10
138
12
28
112
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115
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187
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16-05-25
15-05-25
16-05-25
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17-05-25
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17-05-25
17-05-25
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17-05-25
17-05-25
17-05-25
17-05-25
17-05-25
17-05-25
17-05-25
16-05-25
15-05-25
17-05-25
17-05-25
17-05-25
17-05-25
17-05-25
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17-05-25
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17-05-25
16-05-25
17-05-25
17-05-25
17-05-25
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17-05-25
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16-05-25
16-05-25
16-05-25
16-05-25
16-05-25
16-05-25
16-05-25
16-05-25
17-05-25
17-05-25
17-05-25
17-05-25
17-05-25
17-05-25
17-05-25
17-05-25
17-05-25
17-05-25
17-05-25

10265452025
10271752025
10168752025
9967252025
10153152025
10092652025
10269752025
10253452025
10122452025
10170552025
10244452025
10197252025
10228252025
10248852025
10250752025
10262852025
10252552025
10242152025
10247452025
10277952025
10277552025
10214452025
10102252025
10046752025
10265752025
10224052025
10235252025
10263952025
10253552025
10281652025
10213452025
10225252025
10240752025
10202152025
10090352025
10266052025
10259252025
10268452025
10267452025
10273452025
10261252025
10116352025
10243452025
10162952025
10113652025
10100352025
10154752025
10100252025
10075452025
10126252025
10103252025
10134852025
10257652025
10261052025
10275752025
10203652025
10276152025
10281752025
10234152025
10222152025
10251352025
10224352025
10203452025

19-05-25
PRAVEEN KUMAR PANDEY

RAVI KANT SHUKLA (RECIVED)
ASHVNI MISHRA

DEVESH KUMAR SHUKLA(RECIVED)

V.K. BARANWAL
VINAY KUMAR TRIPATHI
RAYOOF ALI
PRABHAKAR PAL
SHRI KRISHNA MISHRA
AMAR JRRT SINGH
SANJAY SINGH
KANCHAN SHARMA
RAN VIJAY SINGH
HEMANT KUMAR
ANSHUL KUMAR SINGHAL
PANKAJ KUMAR MISHRA
VIMLENDU TRIPATHI
LALLAN PRASAD
ARVIND KUMAR DIXIT
ABHISHEK TIWARI
RAJENDRA SINGH
SHABEH JAMAL
SAURABH KUMAR PANDEY
VIVEK KUMAR AWASTHI
ASHISH PANDEY
SOHIT PRAKASH SHARMA
PAWAN KUMAR SHUKLA
HARISH KUMAR
VISHVENDRA SINGH
KAMLESH KUMAR TIWARI
ankit kumar sahu
A.C. SRIVASTAVA
AVANISH KUMAR PANDEY
POOJA SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA
RAJEEV KUMAR
VAIBHAV SINGH
GOPAL KHARE
S.K. SRIVASTAVA
NAVIN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAGHAVENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
VISHAL TANDON
PRAMOD KUMAR DUBEY
VINAY KUMAR SHARMA
ATUL KUMAR TIWARI
RAM VISHAL MISHRA
BRIJESH KUMAR VERMA
RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY
RAM RAJ PANDEY
GORAKH YADAV
SATYENDRA PRATAP SINGH
AJAY SINGH YADAV
SUNIL CHOUDHARY
HARISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SATYA PRAKASH CHATURVEDI
SANJAY OJHA
NEETU PAL
SANDEEP NARAYAN RAI
ASHISH DWIVEDI
VANDANA GUPTA
NEERAJ SINGH
SANJAY SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR TIWARI
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19-05-25

185 BAIL 60 16-05-25 10101952025 MANVENDRA SINGH

186 BAIL 102 16-05-25 10131152025 DIWAN SAFIULLAH KHAN
187 A482 176 16-05-25 10146752025 PAWANESH TIWARI (RECIVED)
188 A482 20 15-05-25 9981052025 VINOD KUMAR TIWARI
189 A482 244 16-05-25 10171852025 KRISHNA KANT DUBEY
190 BAIL 130 16-05-25 10144952025 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV
191 CRLR 8 17-05-25 10226552025 LALLAN PRASAD

192 A482 176 17-05-25 10280152025 NAJMA UZ ZAMAN KHAN
193 BAIL 38 17-05-25 10216352025 RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
194 CRLR 5 17-05-25 10215152025 MITHILESH KUMAR

195 A482 116 17-05-25 10260552025 GANESH MANI

196 BAIL 1 17-05-25 10195152025 JAI RA)

197 ABAIL 2 17-05-25 10199452025 CHAKSHUVENDRA PACHAURI
198 BAIL 56 17-05-25 10229452025 AHAY KUMAR SHARMA
199 BAIL 32 17-05-25 10211852025 RAJVEER CHAURASIYA
200 A482 50 17-05-25 10223152025 SANDEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
201 A482 149 17-05-25 10269152025 RANJEET SINGH

202 CRLA 6 17-05-25 10210752025 AVADHESH PRATAP SINGH
203 CRLA 27 16-05-25 10130352025 RAM KUMAR DUBEY

204 A482 166 17-05-25 10276852025 MANVENDRA NARAYAN PATHAK
205 BAIL 76 16-05-25 10116452025 VIKRANT SINGH PARIHAR (RECIVED)
206 BAIL 87 17-05-25 10254452025 RAJESH KUMAR DUBEY
207 BAIL 88 17-05-25 10255452025 SATYA PRAKASH SHUKLA
208 BAIL 81 17-05-25 10252852025 MOHAMMAD ZAKIR

209 A482 106 17-05-25 10259852025 KAMESHWAR CHAUBEY
210 BAIL 929 17-05-25 10264952025 MOHD. AKBAR SHAH ALAM KHAN
211 BAIL 42 17-05-25 10221252025 MOHD. SALEEM

212 A482 114 17-05-25 10262952025 HANUMAN DEEN VERMA
213 A482 171 17-05-25 10279252025 MUKTESH KUMAR SINGH
214 BAIL 27 17-05-25 10207752025 RAJEEV KUMAR SAINI

215 A482 89 17-05-25 10247652025 PRIYAVRAT TRIPATHI

216 BAIL 53 17-05-25 10228452025 GAURAV KANT TIWARI
217 BAIL 35 17-05-25 10214552025 VINDESHWARI PRASAD
218 ABAIL 17 17-05-25 10249752025 SHAMS TABREZ ALI

219 CRLR 11 17-05-25 10241252025 VINAY KUMAR

220 A482 161 17-05-25 10275252025 MOHD. HEJAJI

221 CRLR 32 17-05-25 10273552025 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH
222 CRLR 29 17-05-25 10272352025 AKHILESH KUMAR TIWARI
223 BAIL 71 17-05-25 10252652025 RAVINDRA KUMAR

224 A482 148 17-05-25 10268852025 RANJEET SINGH

225 A482 184 17-05-25 10281252025 SANTOSH RATAN PANDEY
226 BAIL 34 17-05-25 10213552025 AJAY DUBEY

227 BAIL 45 17-05-25 10223652025 AKHILESH KUMAR KHARE
228 A482 45 17-05-25 10222652025 AJAY SENGAR

229 A482 76 17-05-25 10255252025 ANSAR AHMAD

230 ABAIL 22 17-05-25 10277052025 ANAND PRAKASH DUBEY
231 BAIL C 172 16-05-25 10161452025 RA] KIRAN CHAUDHARY
232 BAIL 4 17-05-25 10194852025 SUNEEL KUMAR

233 ABAIL 14 17-05-25 10248752025 AMBREEN MASROOR
234 A482 109 17-05-25 10257952025 RAHUL KUMAR TYAGI

235 A482 14 17-05-25 10202052025 FAIZAN SIDDIQUI

236 BAIL 14 17-05-25 10201252025 SHIVAJEE SINGH SISODIYA
237 BAIL 19 17-05-25 10203152025 LAL PRABHAKAR SINGH
238 ABAIL 1 17-05-25 10195452025 HARDEV SINGH

239 ABAIL 12 16-05-25 10118452025 DEVESH KUMAR SHARMA
240 BAIL 112 17-05-25 10270252025 SIDDHARTH NIRANJAN
241 CRLA 36 17-05-25 10266152025 RAEES AHMAD

242 BAIL 61 17-05-25 10234452025 PIYUSH TRIPATHI

243 BAIL 79 17-05-25 10249652025 ARUN KUMAR

244 A482 186 17-05-25 10282552025 SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA
245 BAIL 12 17-05-25 10200852025 KAMLESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
246 A482 182 17-05-25 10282252025 JAYANT PRAKASH SINGH
247 CRLR 20 17-05-25 10262452025 SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH
248 CRLA 20 17-05-25 10231152025 GHAZALA BANO QUADRI
249 A482 64 17-05-25 10242352025 SHASHANK TRIPATHI

250 A482 170 17-05-25 10277752025 MAOHAMMAD NADEEM
251 A482 134 17-05-25 10264552025 RAJESH KUMAR

252 BAIL 44 17-05-25 10227452025 SHIVHARE..

253 BAIL 40 17-05-25 10218252025 PRAMOD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA(RECIVED)
254 A482 18 17-05-25 10202552025 AMBLESHWAR PANDEY(RECIVED)
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